League Standings
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2025 Tuesday Match Play League

End of First Half
As of July 2, 2025
Rounds Played: 7 of 15

Tm

4

Phat Bob's

J-M Printing

Don Johnson Motors
Arnold Bar

Entwood Golf Course
Pine Drive

L&J Masonry & Concrete

Gilman Corner Store

League Standings

Team

Points
169.5
161.0
156.5
142.5
136.5
125.5
124.0
104.5

https://www.x4golf.com/standings.php
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