2025 Tuesday Match Play League League Standings

End of First Half As of July 2, 2025

Rounds Played: 7 of 15

Tm	Team	Points	Rank
4	Phat Bob's	169.5	1
1	J-M Printing	161.0	2
5	Don Johnson Motors	156.5	3
3	Arnold Bar	142.5	4
2	Entwood Golf Course	136.5	5
6	Pine Drive	125.5	6
8	L&J Masonry & Concrete	124.0	7
7	Gilman Corner Store	104.5	8

1 of 1 7/2/2025, 12:16 PM